
COURSE TITLE & INSTRUCTOR Start Date Start time

Virtual Tour of Aiken's Amazing Cottages                                      

Marty Bailey Wed, Sept 4, 11, 18, 25 2:00 - 3:00pm

Submarines, Past, Present & Future                                                      

Jim Tisarrani Thurs, Sept 5,12,19, 26 12:00 - 1:00pm

An Interview with a Poetry Lover                                                             

John Doriot Fri, Sept 27 2:00 - 3:15pm

Creation of Dr. Seuss Part II                                                              

Thomas Brander Fri, Oct 4, 11, 18, 25 2:00 - 3:00pm

The History of Communication Through Photography                   

Gordon Munro Fri, Oct 11, 18 12:00 - 1:00pm

French and Indian War                                                                         

Joseph T. Lyons Mon, Oct 14, 21, 28, Nov 4 12:30 - 1:30pm

Health and Wellness for Everday Life                                                    

Hannah Mottel Tues, Oct 15, 22, 29, Nov 5 9:30 - 10:30am

Understanding the Savannah River Site 

Drs. Jim Marra, Dave Olson Oct 16, 23, 30 3:30-   4:30pm

D-Day and the Search for Madio Muratori                                                     

Bob Hartung Mon, Oct 21 9:30 - 10:30am

What is Digital?                                                                                                   

Dr George Hummert Fri, Oct 25 11:30am - 12:30pm

Spain History through Art                                                                               

Angel Renales Tues, Oct 29, Nov 5, 12, 19 12:30 - 1:30pm

Ballet -Then and Now                                                                                        

Joy and Jeffrey Engel Fri, Nov 1, 8, 15,22 10:30am 12:00pm

Savannah River National Laboratory's Research Innovation        

E.N. Hoffman Fri, Nov 1, 8, 15 2:15-   3:15pm

Snippets from a Life Thoroughly Enjoyed

Dr. Kenneth Stephens Wed, Nov 6, 13,20 12:30 - 1:30pm

Nuclear Fusion II                                                                                                  

Dr. Fred Beranek Thurs, Nov 7, 14 2:00 - 3:00pm

Australia Travelogue

Bob Hartung Mon, Nov 11, 18 11:00am - 12:00pm

Plant Vogtle Tour 1 Tues, Oct 22 9:00am - 12:00pm

Plant Vogtle Tour 2 Tues, Oct 22 1:00-   4:00pm


